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40 GHz Photodiode, Multimode Fiber, Module 
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�,".�0&*$��"),".�01."� -10 oC to +50 oC (standard), -55 oC to +70 oC (TQ version), 
�0+.�$"��"),".�01."� -55 oC to +75 oC
�,".�0&*$��1)&!&04� 85%
�+3".��1,,(4��"-1&.")"*0/� 5 V DC, 500 mA max.
�,0& �(�
+**" 0+.� FC/APC, SC/APC optional
����*,10�
+**" 0+.� K Connector Female, 50 Ω
�+ �(��(�.)� LED: Optional Input Power 
�")+0"��(�.)� RS-232 Interface (standard) via USB
�&)"*/&+*/� 82 mm x 60 mm x 26.5 mm
�  "//+.&"/��* (1!"!� 110 V – 240 V AC USB Adaptor & Cable 
�+1/&*$�� Precision Mach. Anodized Aluminum 

�,0&)&5"!��,".�0&*$���2"("*$0% 1260 nm to 1610 nm 
�/"#1(��,".�0&*$���2"("*$0%� 850 nm to 1650 nm 
�,0& �(��*,10��"2"( 10 mW max.
������!����*!3&!0%� 31 GHz min., 33 GHz typ.
����
%�.� 0".&/0& /� < -10 dB @ 30 GHz 
�"/,+*/&2&04� 0.6 A/W @ 1550 nm typ., 0.2 A/W @ 850 nm typ.
�+&/"��-1&2�("*0��+3".������ 45 pw/Hz ½   typ.

+*2"./&+*���&*� 22 V/W @ 1550 nm typ. 
��.'�
1.."*0�
���+
��	�� 10 nA typ., 100 nA max.
�,0& �(��"01.*��+//� -30 dB typ. 
�,0& �(�����
��		��*)� 0.05 dB max.
�,0& �(��&�".� MMF, 50/125 um
�&�/��+(0�$"� 5 V typ.
�),"!�* "� 50 Ω

+1,(&*$� DC Coupled 
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����� 113 dB Hz2/3

�&*'��+// -25 dB @ 10 dBm Optical Input 

�&,,("�+2".��*4�����5 ± 1.0 dB max.
�.+1,��"(�4� ± 7.0 ps
�*! ��.)+*& /��&/0+.0&+*� -70.0 dBc max.
�.! ��.)+*& /��&/0+.0&+*� -75.0 dBc max.
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